NJU7704/05
 - 1 -Ver.2004-01-16
PIN FUNCTION
1.Cd
2.VSS
3.MR
4.VOUT
5.VDD NJU770*F/F3

VDD
VSS
VOUTDelay Circuit
Vref
Cd MR
VOUTDelay Circuit
Vref
VDD
VSS
Cd MR
NJU7704 NJU7705
NJU7704/05
- 2 - Ver.2004-01-16
! DETECTION VOLTAGE RANK LIST
Device Name Package VDET
NJU7704/05F15 1.5V
NJU7704/05F27 2.7V
NJU7704/05F42 4.2V
NJU7704/05F06
SOT-23-5
(MTP5)
6.0V
NJU7704/05F3-15 1.5V
NJU7704/05F3-27 2.7V
NJU7704/05F3-42 4.2V
NJU7704/05F3-06
SC88A
6.0V
#From 1.5V to 6.0V serialization is possible with 0.1V step